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Adidas

Carl Montanye
4356 Aurora Street
Naples, FL 34119

Phone: 201-406-0649
carl.montanye@adidas.com

www.adidas.com
Adidas

All For Color
Jamie & Ann Chauss

1237 SE Indian Street STE101
Stuart, FL 34997

Phone:  772-219-7584
Cell: 772-233-9211
Fax: 772-219-7594

jchauss@allforcolor.com
allforcolorwholesale.com

All For Color, SolChill byAll For Color

Anatomie
Holly Hall

7220 Lockwood Rd.
Lake Worth, FL 33467
Cell: 561-213-6935
Fax: 561-964-9803
holly@anatomie.com

Anatomie

Antigua Sportswear
Kevin Holt

4830 Osprey Dr S #105
St. Petersburg, Fl 33711
Phone: 727-639-4652
Cell: 727-639-4652

Kevin@Kevinholt.Com
Antigua Sportswear

Arnold Palmer Apparel
Charles Olinger

2600 N. Military Trail, Suite 205
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone:  561-417-0910
Cell: 352-256-5555

www.arnoldpalmerapparel.com
Arnold Palmer Apparel

Atlantic Apparel
Debbie Forrest

10143 Ravenna Way
Boynton Beach, FL 33437
Phone: 561-731-3513
Cell: 561-400-4922
dforrest@oxford.co

Oxford, GGblue, Southern Tide, 
Bella Crystals

Belyn Key
Amy Jefferson
41 Crane Ct

Safety Harbor, FL 34695
Cell: 727-204-8109

amymjefferson@gmail.com
Belyn Key, Criquet, 

Turtles & Tees

Bermuda Sands Apparel
Chuck Ludwig

109 Knights Court
Royal Palm Beach, FL  33411

Phone:  561-793-3960
Cell: 561-758-3751

golfsales@cludwiggolf.com
Bermuda Sands Apparel, Nexbelt,

Joseph Elliott USA, Bionic Glove Technology,
GTH Headwear, Windbrella,

Aussie Chiller, IceRay SunSleeves

B. Townsend Sales
Betsy Townsend
8526 150th Ct N

Palm Beach Gardens, Fl 33418
Phone: 561-313-6911
Cell: 561-313-6911
Fax: 561-431-7900

Btownua@Gmail.Com
Under Armour Golf, Sport Haley, 

Bette & Court, Slim-sation, Cool-it caddy

Birdies and Bows
Lori Wood

1616 Tates Creek Road #5
Lexington, KY 40502
Cell: 859-621-9665

lori@birdiesandbows.com
www.birdiesandbows.com

Birdies and Bows

Bobby Jones
Tara Joy-Connelly

726 Cable Beach Lane
North Palm Beach, FL 33410

Cell: 5614022587
tarajoyconnelly@yahoo.com
Sun Ice, Golftini, MellyM,

American Dry Goods, Tica, Kirk&Matz

Boca Golf
Dahlia Manaker

125 North Congress Ave. #11
Delray Beach,  FL  33445
Phone: 561-206-6666
Cell: 561-703-7603
Fax: 561-206-6363

dahliamanaker@aol.com
www.bocatennisandgolfbags.com

Boca Golf

Byron Nelson
Bob Friedman

5903 Peachtree ind blvd
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

Phone:  770-447-4800
Cell: 404-372-6460
Fax: 770-448-3244

Bfriedman@divots.com
Byronnelsongolf.com

Byron Nelson

Callaway - Black Clover USA
John Adams

4399 NW 27th Ave
Boca Raton, FL  33434
Cell: 561-757-8543

jadams1967@yahoo.com
Callaway Apparel, Footwear & Accessories

Black Clover USA

Carnoustie Sportswear
Mike Rusinko

17811 Sky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92614

Phone:  800-265-7854
Cell: 561-309-5038

jmrrusinko@gmail.com
Carnoustie Sportswear

Carroll Golf
Dan Carroll

8572 SE Quail Ridge Way
Hobe Sound,  FL 33455
Phone:  772 486 0305
carrollgolf@aol.com

New Era Cap, Reebok by Dunbrooke,
Byron Nelson by Divots, Leather Man,

Eyebobs, Pearls by DC

Colosseum/Rocket Fish
Henry Kogel

5332 Sw 34th Ave
Ft. Lauderdale, Fl 33312
Phone:  561-866-4843
Cell: 561-866-4843
Fax: 954-964-8753
Imhenryk1@Aol.Com

Colosseum Womens Apparel
Tb Phelps Men's Footwear & Belts

Dunning Golf
Eddie Hellemann

23482 Olde Meadowbrook Circle
Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Cell: 203-415-1878
eddie.hellemann@dunninggolf.com

Dunning Golf

Dwight Rogers Golf
Dwight Rogers
809 SE 7th ST

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
Cell: (954) 303-9141

dwightrogers@mac.com
Bushnell, Stitch, Fennec & Pukka

EP NY
Linda Perry

20401 Cozumel Court
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Phone:  561-451-4414
Cell: 561-289-1753
Fax: 561-488-4508

lsperry6@bellsouth.net
EP NY

Faust & Associates
Kara Faust

16138 Poppyseed Circle Suite 1204
Delray Beach, FL 33484
Phone:  561-239-1760
Cell: 561-239-1760

karafaust3@gmail.com
San Soleil, Swing Control, 
BirdeeSport, Kevan Hall

FootJoy
Mark Debien

1195 SW Squire John's Lane
Palm City, FL 34990
Phone: 774-200-1059
Cell:  774-200-1059
Fax: 774-200-1059

mark_debien@acushnetgolf.com
footjoy.com
FootJoy

Foray Golf
Megan Lamothe

404 Park Avenue South, Apt 16B
New York, NY 10016
Phone: 646-733-4551
Cell: 914-474-4633
Fax: 646-390-6564

megan@foraygolf.com
www.foraygolf.com

Foray Golf, Modern Women's Golf Apparel

Greyson
Alison Feldman
2974 Alton Rd

Miami Beach, FL 33140
Cell: 9548959589

alison@greysonclothiers.com
www.greysonclothiers.com

Greyson

Greg Norman
Chrissy Nield

7685 Wexford Way
St Lucie West, FL 34986
Cell: 914-536-3182

Chrissy1370@mac.com
Garb, Navika

H4 Distribution
Brian Foy

1725 Park Lane South, Unit #
Jupiter,  FL 33458

Phone: 561-935-6069
Cell: 215-287-8380

bfoy@h4distribution.com
www.h4distribution.com

Native Outfitters, SKIMP, Easy Glove

Haigh, Alice
610 W Las Olas Blvd, Apt 1121 N

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
Phone:  954-612-2165
Cell: 954-612-2165
Fax: 954-612-2165

aliceghaigh@gmail.com
NIVO & Sligo, Lucky in Love, IBKUL

Haus of Grey/Matte Grey
Kimberly Miller

10641 Calle Lee, Suite 161
Los Alamitos, CA  90720
Phone:  901-428-7862
kmiller@hausofgrey.com

hausofgrey.com
Matte Grey

Hilo, Ron
131 Country Club Drive
Tequesta, FL 33469
Phone: 561-313-5325
Cell: 561-313-5325
hilo.ron@gmail.com

American Needle, Full Turn Direct, Okesports, 
Reel Point, Shedrain & Vantage

HJ Glove
Butch Dziadul
11291 93rd St.N.
Largo, FL 33773

Phone: 800-272-9485
Cell: 727-430-3546
bdziadul@verizon.net

HJ Glove, Hornung’s Golf Products,
Daphne’s Headcovers, Cushees 

Hughes, John
8222 SE Sanctuary Dr
Hobe Sound, FL 33455
Phone:  561-827-6066
Cell: 561-827-6066

john.hughes@cuttersales.com
Cutter&Buck, Annika,

2UNDR, Heritage Creations, Ahead/Kate Lord

inPhorm
Marc Begley

2050 N Stemmons Fwy # 15761
Dallas, TX 75207

Phone: 772-877-3655
Cell: 772-370-5833
Fax: 772-877-3655

marcbegley@msn.com
inphormnyc.com

InPhorm

J.Lindeberg
Caroline Brien

25 West 36th Street
NY, NY 10018

Cell: 305-988-1370
caroline.brien@Jlindeberg.com

www.JLindeberg.com
J.Lindeberg

J Singleton and Associates, Inc.
John H Singleton

555 Banyan Tree Lane #405
Delray Beach, FL 33483
Cell: 561-901-0224

johnhsingleton@bellsouth.net
Dorfman-Pacific Head Wear, 

Cappelli Straw World, Tommy Bahama Hats, 
Bald Head Blues Men's Apparel, 
Cracked Wheat-Ladies Apparel

Jamie Sadock
Jean Harrington

1128 S.W. 19th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Phone:  561-750-8612
Cell: 561-271-4063
Fax: 561-750-8912
jmchfl@aol.com

Jamie Sadock, JS Men's Collection

Jill Taylor Apparel
Jill Taylor

Tierra Verde, FL 33715
Phone:  239-777-9848
Cell:  239-777-9848

jilltaylorapparel@gmail.com
Islefield, Mott50,Just Madras,Lauren Gold

JOFIT & Best of Golf America
Fabienne Ribeiro

3821 Schoolhouse Rd E Apt 2
Fort Myers, FL 33916-7731

Phone: 409-651-9903
Cell: 409-651-9903
Fax: 409-651-9903

fab@bestofgolfamerica.com
JOFIT & Best of Golf America

Johnnie-O
Courtney Dietrich
1505 35th Ave.

Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-538-3892

courtney@johnnie-o.com
www.johnnie-o.com

johnnie-O

JPARSALES,Inc
John D. Parsons

1498 SW Hunnicut ave
Port St Lucie, FL 34953
Cell: 561-762-2332
Fax: 772-873-5877
jparsales@aol.com

Ecco, Ouray Sportswear, AM&E, 
Lorente Golf, Sterling Cut Glass, 

Devant Sport Towels, Mizzen & Main

Kerry Keena Golf Sales
Kerry Keena
600 Shore Road

North Palm Beach, FL 33408
Phone:  561-371-3393
Fax: 561-848-1908

kerryk@golfsalesinc.com
Puma Golf, Club Glove, PRG of Americas,

Tempercraft, Haas Jordan Umbrellas, Zero Friction

Lacoste - SE
Ashley Scott

551 Madison Avenue, Suite 1500
New York, NY 10022
Cell: 407-760-9372
ascott@lacoste.com

www.lacoste.com/sport
Men's,Ladies,Kids Sport Apparel, Accessories,

Leather Goods.

Levelwear
Jay Nieporte

330 Sw 12th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone:  561-445-8622
Cell: 561-445-8622
Fax:  561-367-8900
jnip@bellsouth.net

Levelwear, Vineyard vines, Antas

MDI Sales, Inc
Marianne Deibel
3541 NW 99th Ave

Coral Springs, FL  33065
Phone: 954-344-1365
Cell: 954-655-1365

marianne.deibel@gmail.com
www.Chase54.com

BloqUV, Chase54, Denise Cronwall, Golf Buddy,
GloveIt, Lija, MayvaK, Beth Depass

Nancy Lopez Golf
Alexis Sieg

Datona Beach, FL 32118
Phone: 386-871-6971

Alexislpgapro@gmail.com
Nancy Lopez Golf apparel & equipment, 
Red Arrow Markers, Canoos Shoes, Nikon

Rangefinders, Varick Golf balls

Nike
Jamie Kuhn
6730 sw 104 st
Miami, FL 33156

Phone: 305-546-1623
jkuhn618@gmail.com

Nike

Olson, Dwayn and Nancy 
3115 Waterway Place
Port Orange, FL 32128
Phone:  321-749-3575
Cell: 321-749-3576

olson.1956@gmail.com
Daily Sports, HL Sports, BN3TH, Harding Lane,

Cutler Bags, Swing Control

Peter Millar
Jamie Sheppard
Jupiter, FL 33458

Phone:  561-714-8189
Cell: 561-714-8189
Fax: 561-828-0849

jsheppard@petermillar.com
www.petermillar.com

Peter Millar

PING
Caroline Gowan

2201 W. Desert Cove
Phoenix, AZ  85029
Cell: 727-421-8781
carolineg@png.com

www.ping.com
Ping

Ralph Lauren Golf
Ryan Cameron

5401 Central Gardens Way #204
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

Phone: 330-984-2018
Ryan.Cameron@RalphLauren.com

Ralph Lauren Golf

Smathers and Branson
Michael Mortimer

5110 Ridgefield Rd Suite 204
Bethesda, MD 20816
Phone:  240-743-2462

mmortimer@smathersandbranson.com
www.smathersandbranson.com

Smathers and Branson

Southern Apparel Group
Bill Dabney

75 John Portman Blvd  Ste 9E113A
Atlanta, GA 303030

Phone:  404-527-6670
Cell: 404-840-0480
Fax: 404-527-6674

bdresortwear@gmail.com
Barbara Erickson, Claudia Nichole, Caroline Grace,

Sailor Sailor, Beyond Yoga, Chelsea Gunn

Straight Down Clothing
David Sarrasin

4850 Atwood Drive
Orlando, FL 32828

Phone:  407-617-8640
dsarrasin@straightdown.com

www.straightdown.com
Straight Down Clothing

Summit Golf Brands
Mark Larson

1454 Argyle Drive
Fort Myers, FL 33919
Phone:  239-872-0733
Cell: 239-872-0733
Fax:    239-872-0733

mlarson40@comcast.net
Fairway and Greene, Zero Restriction

Tail Activewear
Steve Britt

134 Palm River Blvd
Naples, FL 34110
Cell: 954-328-4488

steve.m.britt@gmail.com
Tail Activewear

That Way Hat
Geoffrey Mintz
1311 S Palmway

Lake Worth, FL 33460
Phone: 917-825-0112

gmyachtsman@yahoo.com
thatwayhat.com

Goal 2020 Hats, Peconic Hatters
Mac Belford Hats

Tory Sport
Teri Martin

5401 Trentham Drive
Atlanta, Ga 30338

Phone: 404.907.2939
Cell: 203.450.2947

tmartin@torysport.com
www.Torysport.Com
Tory Burch Sport

Travis Mathew Apparel
Mike Gomez

15202 Graham Street
Huntington Beach, CA 92649

Phone:  562-799-6900
Cell: 305-984-8732

mgomez@travismathew.com
www.travismathew.com
Travis Mathew Apparel

Tribal
Dana Brown Siler

2050 N Stemmons Freeway, Ste 14280, Box 159
Dallas, Tx 75207

Phone: 9172870082
Fax: 214-712-8655

dbrown@Tribal-Inc.Com
www.Tribal-Inc.Com

Tribal

Turtleson
Ashley Stafford Hill

21000 portofino circle #117
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

Phone: 407-325-9328
AshleyVStafford@yahoo.com

Turtleson

Walt & Finn
Ely Thurmond

1646 Ormandy drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70808
Phone:  (225) 266-4740
ely@waltandfinn.com

waltandfinn.com
Walt & Finn

YRI Custom Designs
David Larson
115 Faith Way

Jupiter, FL 03801
Phone: 561-748-4321
Cell: 561-309-3659
Fax: 561-309-3659

yricustomdesigns.com
YRI Custom Designs
Tervis Tumbler Co


